
AUCKLAND 
Skycity Theatre
Friday 16th October  - Roadshow Guest Event 
Waipuna Hotel & Conference Centre 
Saturday 17th October – Associate Training

SYDNEY
Four Seasons Hotel Sydney
Sunday 18th October – Associate Training
Rosehill Gardens Racecourse
Monday 19th October - Roadshow Guest Event 

MELBOURNE 
Melbourne Convention & Exhibition Centre (MCEC)
Tuesday 20th October –  Roadshow Guest Event 
Wednesday 21st October – Associate Training

TASMANIA
Devonport Entertainment & Convention Centre 
Thursday 22nd October – Roadshow Guest Event

PERTH 
Novotel Perth Langley
Friday 23rd October – Roadshow Guest Event 
Saturday 24th October – Associate Training

BRISBANE 
Novotel Brisbane
Monday 26th October  – Associate Training & 
Roadshow Guest Event

CAIRNS
Shangri-La Hotel, The Marina Cairns
Tuesday 27th October – Associate Training & 
Roadshow Guest Event

BUSINESS 
TRENDS YOU

Michael Callejas is a very successful businessman. 
He is currently a 3-Star Diamond Director, Growth 25, 
Fortune 100 member and an Elite bonus winner.  

Before USANA, Michael was working long hours and 
knew it wasn’t the life he had dreamt of. Just working 
to “survive,” Michael really didn’t know what the next 
10 years of his life would consist of but he knew he 
wanted more so he joined USANA and has never 
looked back. 

During this training Michael will share his story 
and tips for success and his in-depth industry 
knowledge, including business trends you can’t 
ignore. He will cover the following topics:

1.	 Getting your new Associates started right: 
The key principles to creating a successful new 
business partner.

2.	 Prospecting & Inviting: Mastering these core 
skills is key to success in MLM.

3.	 Overcoming objections: How to effectively 
manage and turn around objections from your 
prospects AND your team.

4.	 Building your business through challenges: 
How to continue to grow through the hurdles 
life throws us.

5.	 How to earn money fast: What are the skills 
and actions required to see cash flow early.

2015 October Roadshow 
with Michael Callejas

BUY YOUR
TICKETS TODAY!
Scan the QR code
or go to:
usanabusinesstrends.floktu.com

LOCATION DETAILS


